
Aspen Public Radio Board of Directors
Important 2024 Dates

Board Meetings
*scheduled for the fourth Thursday of the month, in the first month of each quarter, along with a meeting on
the third Thursday of December for any outstanding business before the end of the fiscal year

3:00-5:00 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 25 
Thursday, April 25 
Thursday, July 25 
Thursday, October 24 
Thursday, December 19

Finance Committee Meetings
*scheduled for the third Thursday of each month where a Board meeting will be held, along with budget review in Dec

3:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 18
Thursday, April 18
Thursday, July 18
Thursday, October 17 
Thursday, December 12

Development Committee Meetings
*scheduled for the second Monday of each month at 3:30 p.m.

Monday, July 8
Monday, August 12
Monday, September 9
Monday, October 14
Monday, November 11
Monday, December 9

Monday, January 8 
Monday, February 12 
Monday, March 11 
Monday, April 8 
Monday, May 13 
Monday, June 10 

Governance Committee Meetings
*scheduled for the second Thursday of each month at 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, January 11 Thursday, July 11
Thursday, February 8 Thursday, August 8
Thursday, March 14 Thursday, September 12
Thursday, April 11 Thursday, October 10
Thursday, May 9 Thursday, November 14
Thursday, June 13 Thursday, December 12

3:00 p.m. 




